RECOMMENDED
FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name

ADMINISTRATORS

Campbell, Megan
Davis, Chris
Dennison, Megan
Foulk, Alicia
Gray, William
Kette, David
Meeks, Sarah
O’Neill, Michelle
Saravia, Michael
Torkzadeh, Lisa

CERTIFICATED
Achhani, Komal
Aldip, Amp
Allen, Stormy

Aupproux, Jennifer

Avey, Lauren
Baker, Kelly
Barro, Whitney
Belcher, Lauren
Bilewitz, Sheri

Buckner Rodas, Jeffrey

Burnside, Lynette
Breault, Brianna
Brunner, Bonnie

Camacho, Gabrielle

Carroll, Daniel
Cashin, Kimberly
Cermak, Lisa
Cooley, Patrice
Cowles, Sandra
Dakak, Sumer
Daniel, Isabelle
Davidson, Justin
Davis, Kristen
Davis, Laura
Diaz, Nicole
Dockery, Tash
Edwards/ Ashley
Favaro, Chelsea
Fleischer, Laya

Assign/Location

Psychologist/Special Ed
Asst. Principal/Lakeside MS
Psychologist/Special Ed
Asst. Principal/WHS

Asst. Principa/NWHS

Asst. Principal/SLMS
Psychologist/Special Ed

Coordinator II/Guide Resources

Principal/Northwood Elem.

Program Specialist/Special Ed

Math/South Lake MS
Upper/ College Park
Primary/Portola Springs
Primary/Cypress Village
Ed. Specialist/Alderwood
4™ Grade/Springbrook
Counselor/Lakeside MS
English/Lakeside MS
DHH/Special Programs
Spanish/Woodbridge HS
Science/University High
English/Sierra Vista MS
Ed Specialist/CHS
Science/ Northwood High
Upper/Oak Creek

Sci Res. Spec./Sci Resources
Art/Woodbridge HS
VAPA/District Office
English/Jeffrey Trail MS
Sci Res. Spec./Sci Resources
Ed Specialist/ECLC
Math/ University High
Upper/Cypress Village
Math/Rancho MS
Upper/Cypress Village
English/Univeristy High
Upper/Springbrook

5™ Grade/Westpark
Primary/Cypress Village

Effective Date

07/27/2015
08/12/2015
07/27/2015
07/27/2015
08/11/2015
08/18/2015
08/04/2015
07/07/2015
07/27/2015
08/20/2015

08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015



Ford, Jessica
Gebbie, Kaitlin
Gillespie, Shawn
Gilles, Andrea
Godett, Shelley
Goodnough, Ashley
Gotts, Celia

Gray, Jared
Hammeras, Stephen
Haren, Jennifer
Helmer, Kira
Honig, Pinchas
Jackson, Jessica
Johnson, Trevor
Jones, Danielle
Jordan, Katie

Joyce, Kathleen
Kernutt, Christopher
Kish, Kristin

Klaus, Amanda
Knutson, Emily
Kong, Emily
Kurdziel, Kimberly
Le, Amie

Lee, Lisa

Ly, Quyen

Mack, Bridget
Martinez, Jillian
Matsuda, Judy
Miller, Kevin
Monge, David
Monterroso, Zucely
Moon, Daniel
Motala, Shameemah
Murphy, Rebecca
Meussner, Harry
Nanci, Jessica

Math/Jeffrey Trail MS

3" Grade/Portola Springs
Science/Plaza Vista
Math/University High
Math/Portola High
English/Woodbridge High
2/3 Combo/Cypress Village
6™ Grade/Woodbury
Intervention/Plaza Vista MS
VAPA/Fine Arts
English/Sierra Vista MS
Math/Jeffrey Trail

6" Grade/Meadow Park
Science/Sierra Vista MS
English/South Lake MS
English/Sierra Vista MS
Upper/Woodbury
Upper/Canyon View

3 Grade/Alderwood
Dance/Woodbridge HS
Librarian/Plaza Vista

5™ Grade/Westpark
Math/Irvine HS
Primary/Oak View
SLP/UHS & Brywood
Humanities/South Lake MS
Art/Lakeside MS
Primary/Canyon View
Upper/Portola Springs

2"d Grade/Canyon View
Chemistry/Northwood High
Spanish/Woodbridge High
Upper/Portola Springs

Social Science/Jeffrey Trail MS

Primary/Cypress Village
Social Science/Venado MS
Primary/Cypress Village

08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/21/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015

Nenno;Eisa—Nurse/Health-Service—————08/24/2015
Social Science/Vista Verde MS 07/20/2015

Newsom, Brianna
Norfleet, Robin
Norman, Kyle
Oakson, Leanne
O’Connell/Jessica
Parise, Sarah
Paski, David

Science/ Rancho S
Math/Woodbridge HS
Kindergarten/Portola Springs
Primary/Springbrook
PE/University HS

Ed Specialist/Eastshore
(Intern)

08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015



LEAVES OF

ABSENCE

Passarelli, Kendra
Peronto, Amanda
Pernaitis, Jennifer
Prugpichailers, Jeffrey
Reeser, Kristina
Renner, Emily
Rodriquez, Elena

Rohrs, Glenn
Rubenstein, Meridith
Salkeld, Kerry
Sandifer, Lindsay
Sandstrom, Britt
Shackleford, D
Stephens, Alexa
Stewart, Lindsay
Suh, Angela
Suter, Heidi
Sweet, Monique
Taylor, Lauren
Thede, Sara
Tubbs, Kari

Ung, Sambat
Vicioso, Nicole
Walter, Stephanie
Wang, Emily
Wang, Sierra

Watkins-Alston,Carmen

Weireter, Daniel
Wilson, Hannah
Williams, Stacy
Yoon, Cheryl
Zatarain, Griseth

SUBSTITUTES
Burke, Emily
Nguyen, Lynn
Wechsler, Matthew

Name
Armstrong, Kimberly

Benefield, Rebecca

Demmitt, Tritia

Math/Vista Verde

Social Science/Vista Verde
Primary/Santiago Hills
Math/South Lake MS

5" Grade/Bonita Canyon
History/Northwood HS

4-6 Instr. Music/Fine Arts
(Intern)

Physical Education/LSMS

Social Science/University High

Counselor/Vista Verde
Kindergarten/Stone Creek
Primary/Meadow Park
Kindergarten/Portola Springs
English/University HS

4™ Grade/College Park

Ed Specialist/Springbrook
Ed. Specialist/College Park
Science/Rancho MS
English/Irvine HS
English/Creekside High
Language Chair/Portola High
Science/Venado

School Nurse/Health Service
5" Grade/Springbrook
SLP/ECLC & Brywood
Math/Northwood HS
Spanish/Sierra Vista MS
Humanities/Sierra Vista MS
Ed. Specialish/Stone Creek
Kindergarten/Northwood

5" Grade/Deerfield

Ed Specialist/ECLC

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Assign/Location
Math/JTMS

(100% Child Care LOA)
Primary/Turtle Rock
(100% Child Care LOA)
Sci Res Specialist/Sci Res
(100% Personal LOA)

07/20/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015

08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2018
08/24/2015
08/13/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
08/24/2015
07/20/2015

08/06/2015
08/06/2015
08/03/2015

Effective Date

2015/2016

2015/2016

2015/2016



RESIGNATION(S)

Lammano-Linzy, Donna TOSA/Northwood Elem.

(100% Personal LOA)
Herr, Mary DHH/Special Education
Ma, Dan Asst. Principal/WHS
Morris, Daniel Dir. Alternative Ed/CHS
Neavez, Alfonso English/Creekside HS

Quigley, Stephanie TOSA/Education Specialist

2015/2016

08/05/2015
07/17/2015
07/17/2015
06/18/2015
07/31/2015



